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HEITOR DOS SANTOS SOUSA FERREIRA
ANA CLARA SANCHES HERREO
KEMILLY VITORIA DA SILVA PERRONI
DANIEL SOUSA E SILVA

MIGUEL RODRIGUES GOMES
JHENNIFER GOMES SANTANA

HELENA MARTINS MICHEL

SAFIRA VICTORIA DA SILVA COSTA
FELIPE LORENZO GOMES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
RUAN SOUSA DA SILVA

LUIZA MARIA FERREIRA LUPI

ARTHUR TORRES DE SENA

MARIA JULIA MARTINS SOUZA

NICOLE SOUZA QUERINO

ISAAC REAL DANTAS

IZADORA COSTA DE SOUZA
GUILHERME SOARES ALEXANDRINO
JULIA RODRIGUES PIMENTEL

ALICE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
THEODORO DINIZ SANTOS RODRIGUES
CECILIA TOMAZ CUNHA

VINICIUS TOMAZ CUNHA

HADASSA VITHORYA RODRIGUES SANTOS DA SILVA

VALENTINA FERREIRA PAZ DE LIRA
JHENYFER VICTORIA SANTOS DE MENEZES
MIGUEL FERREIRA GUIMARAES

DAVI SILVA MONTEIRO

MARIA EDUARDA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

29/04/2016
14/05/2016
05/06/2016
20/06/2016
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17/08/2016
09/09/2016
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30/01/2016
10/03/2016
14/03/2016
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